NSC-compact







PAGE

1710

1711

1712

1713

1714

1715

1716

1717

1718

1719

TABLE OF CONTENT SPARE PARTS LIST NSC-COMPACT
DESCRIPTION

NSC-COMPACT

CANISTER/PUMP ASSY
CANISTER/PUMP ASSY

AGITATION BLADE ASSY,NSCCOMPAC
MANUAL AGITATION COVER ASSY
MOTORIZED AGITATION COVER ASSY
TURNTABLE BASE ASSY,NSCCOMPACT
COLLECTOR ASSY,NSC-COMPACT
TURNTABLE BASE ASSY,NSCCOMPACT

COLLECTOR ASSY,NSC-COMPACT



1710

No image available

Fluid Management Europe B.V.



ITEM PART NO

2

4205002-5P
4205004-5P
4350000-SP

4415000-5P
4435010-5P

NSC-COMPACT
NSC-COMPACT

DESCRIPTION
Canisler/pump,assy, 500z, MET VI
Canister,comp,w/o,agit,50o0z,US
Agitator,rod,assy,50-0z

Cover,manual,assy,50-0z
Cover,mot,asy,3434,50-0z,UScor

1710

PAGE PRICE
17111712
11711712

1713

1714
1715



1711

N
o)

(

7
|
ap
%

@) @)
\
\

(

T)

o

()

— T

(i0)
"

T\
|

N
\

——




ITEM PART NO

s L

15
15

4224110-5P
4224120-5P
4231014-5P
1162181-SP
1162182-5P
1162184-5P
1162191-SP
1162192-5P
4000018-5P
4000053-SP
4000055-5P
4221100-5P
4221200-SP
4222100-5P
4222110-5P
4222120-SP
4223110-5P

1711

CANISTER/PUMP ASSY
NSC-COMPACT

DESCRIPTION

Spacer piston,1-0z,US set dpcs
Spacer,pist.,1-0z, MET,set,4pcs
Screw,spring,valve,set, 10pcs
Valve,teflon,w/sil O-ringd 5mm
Valve,teflon,withi O-ring,6mm
Valve,teflon,wisil O-ring,6mm
O-ring,valve,sil.. SET25PCS
Q-ring,valve kal {(10.77x2.62)
Screw,set #8-32x3/16,sckt,c/z
Mut,hex,5/16-24 jam,c/z,100pcs
Screw, PHCS#4-40"3M6"TAP,25pcs
Pumpt&rod&pist&cap,assy,10zUS
Pumpt&rod&pist&cap,assy, 10zMET
Piston rod, assy,2-0z,US

Piston rod,assy, 1-0z,US

Piston rod,assy,1-0z, MET
Piston,teflon,1-0z,US,set, 3pcs

4223110X-5P Piston,teflon,1-0z.US.set100pc

4223120-5P
4225110-5P
4226110-5P
4226117-SP
4228100-SP
4228102-5P
4231004-5P
4231008-SP
4231010-5P
4231701-5P
4231005-SP

Pist. teflon,1-0z, MET.set,3pcs
Bushing pumptube 1-oz set 10pc
Gauge,assy,comp,1-0z,1/48+1/96
Gauge,assy,comp,1-0z,1/48-1/2
Gasket,pumptube, 1-0z,5et,10pcs
Indicator,gauge, 10zDP w/screws
Valve,lever,only,182-0z
O-Ring,valve thifvit set25pcs
Spring,valve,1-oz,set,10pcs
Valve,assy, 1-0z,3/16 thiokal
Pin,rod,1/8Z21-1/8 set 25pcs

PAGE

{pos. 16(4x))

{pos. 16(4x))
{pos. 11{10x))

(pos 14 (25x))

{pos 15 (100x))

{pos 6 (10x))

{pos 10 (25x))



1712

ANEANEN

AN NEANEAN

e NN N NN N N N N N NN NS

TR

28
7

14

19 (5



ITEM

16
11

15
14

PART NO

4224110-5P
4224120-5P
4225110-5P
4228103-5P
4000001-5P
4000052-5P
4000053-5P
4000056-5P
4000108-5P
4205002-SP
4205004-5P
4222100-5P
4222110-SP
4222120-5P
4223110-5P

CANISTER/PUMP ASSY
NSC-COMPACT

DESCRIPTION

Spacer piston,1-0z,US, set dpcs
Spacer,pist.,1-0z, MET,set,4pcs
Bushing pumptube 1-0z set 10pc
Sleeve,gauge,1-0z,set,10pcs
Screw,1/4-20x1/2 c/z,set, 100pc
Washer fiber,3/16x1/2 100pcs
Mut,hex,5/16-24 jam,c/z,100pcs
Washer,rubber,1/4,25pcs
Cap,w/pad,nozzle 100 PCS
Canister/pump,assy, 500z MET, VI
Canister,comp,w/o,agit,50oz,US
Piston rod,assy,2-0z,US

Piston rod,assy,1-0z,US

Piston rod,assy, 1-0z, MET

Piston teflon, 1-0z,US,set, 3pcs

4223110X-SP Piston,teflon,1-0z.US set100pc

4223120-5P
4226110-5P
4226117-SP
4228100-5P
4228102-5P

Pist. teflon, 1-0z MET.set, 3pcs
Gauge,assy.comp,1-o0z,1/48+1/96
Gauge,assy,comp,1-0z,1/48-1/2
Gasket,pumptube,1-0z,5et,10pcs
Indicator,gauge, 10zDP,w/screws

{pos. 10{4x))
(pos. 10{4x))
(pos 5 (10x))
{pos. 8(10x))

{pos 9 (100x))

PAGE

1712



my

vl

'\
NI

AN
A2




1713

AGITATION BLADE ASSY,NSCCOMPAC
NSC-COMPACT

ITEM PARTNO DESCRIPTION PAGE

4000063-5P Pin,spirol,1/8"x3/4"set, 100pcs {pos. 2(100x))
4350000-5P Agitator,rod,assy,50-0z
1 4350003-5P Guide,agitator,50-0z



1714




1714

MANUAL AGITATION COVER ASSY
NSC-COMPACT

ITEM PARTNO DESCRIPTION PAGE

7 4000028-SP Screw,#10-32x1/4 slot, 100pcs
4415000-5P Cover,manual assy,50-0z
5 4415006-5P Connector,agitator,1/4, wiscrew



1715




ITEM PART NO

Wm0k

4430002-5P
4000023-5P
4000028-5P
4430003-5P
4435001-5P
4435002-5P
4435010-5P
4430101-5P

MOTORIZED AGITATION COVER ASSY
NSC-COMPACT

DESCRIPTION

Connector,agitator,5/16,w/fscr
Strain relief 6N3-4,HEYCO
Screw #10-32x1/4 slot, 100pcs
Cover,only,motor3434, plastic
guide.agitator.500z

Cord, motor, 20,{ncs-80)
Cover,mot,asy,3434,50-0z,UScor
Motor,only,#3434,220V 50Hz

PAGE

1715



T
i //
B




ITEM PART NO

4100530-5P
4103801-5P
4120908-SP
4120025-5P

TURNTABLE BASE ASSY,NSCCOMPACT
NSC-COMPACT

DESCRIPTION

Tumtable,16C,30
Plug,receptacle,electrical US
MNut,hex, 7/16-28,index.pin, 25pc
Pin ,index,housing,assy,comp

(pos. 14,16,17,18 & 27)

PAGE

1716



1717

]

[IRRREEI

/L

ey

)




1717

COLLECTOR ASSY,NSC-COMPACT
NSC-COMPACT

ITEM PARTNO DESCRIPTION PAGE

7 4000018-SP Screw,set #8-32x3/16,sckl,cfz
4100830-SP Brush,collector,assy(set)



1718




ITEM PART NO

4100530-5P
4103801-5P
4120908-SP
4120025-5P

TURNTABLE BASE ASSY,NSCCOMPACT

NSC-COMPACT

DESCRIPTION

Tumtable,16C,30
Plug,receptacle,electrical US
MNut,hex, 7/16-28,index.pin, 25pc
Pin ,index,housing,assy,comp

(pos. 16,1718 & 22)

PAGE

1718



1719

NN

\




1719

COLLECTOR ASSY,NSC-COMPACT
NSC-COMPACT

ITEM PARTNO DESCRIPTION PAGE

4100828-SP Brush&brush holder,assy,disp
7 4103815-5P Ring,collector,assy,comp,n/s
4103816-SP Brush,collector,assy,w/bra,set (pos. 8,9,10,11,12,13 & 14)



